
Errors and omissions excepted. 

7046 Drive-In

7052 Sledding

7063 Car Wash 7064 Water Park

7058 Beach Day

7035 Snow Shoeing

7040 Bike Ride 7042 Star Gazing

7047 Skiing 7048 Pie Contest

7053 Pot Luck 7054 Book Club

7059 Candlelight 
 Dinner

7060 Garden Party

7065 Pool Party 7066 Parade

7071 Corn Maze 7072 Leaf Peeping

7077 Graduation 7078 Haunted House

noraplan environcare™

7041 Whale Watch
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7036 Clam Bake7031 Baseball Game 7032 Sleigh Ride

7037 Fun Run

7033 Tail Gating

7038 Hide-n-Seek

7034 Fireworks

7039 Baby Shower

7043 Ice Fishing

7049 Summer Camp

7044 Egg Hunt

7050 Petting Zoo 7051 Snowball Fight

7061 Farmers Market

7067 Yard Games

7055 Champagne 
 Toast

7073 Apple Picking

7062 Football

7068 Mini Golf

7056 Antiquing

7074 Music Festival

7069 Leap Frog

7057 Cookie Swap

7075 Food Coma

7070 Tennis Match

7076 County Fair

7045 Ice Skating

Create calm in your space through the adaptable, multi-purpose design of 
noraplan environcare. Rubber sheet and tile flooring with a changing base 
color consisting of three harmoniously matched color components and 
characteristic granules in a smooth surface for heavy traffic areas.

noraplan environcare 2 mm
 48

Art. 1462
 15 m x 1.22 m (~49.21 ft x 48 in)

Art. 2462
 610 mm x 610 mm (~24.015 in x 

24.015 in)

noraplan environcare 3 mm
 48

Art. 1463
 ~12 m x 1.22 m (~39.37 ft x 48 in)

Art. 2463
 610 mm x 610 mm (~24.015 in x 

24.015 in)

~2 mm

np environcare 2 mm - color 7065
Art. 1462, 2462, nTx 181C, ED 1390, 2390

~3 mm

np environcare 2 mm - color 7065
Art. 1463, 2463, nTx 187C, ED 1523



Coordinating accessory color range

Accessories

* Not an exact base color match; nora systems’ recommendation
** For floor covering thicknesses from 3 to 3.5 mm (~.12 in to .14 in)

Art. 817**
S 3019 D

10 m (~32.81 ft)
TP Rubber, Group 1

Art. 820
4 in coved

Rolls of ~120 LF
TP Rubber, Group 2

Art. 928
300 ml (10 fl oz)
~50-60 LF/unit

Art. 946
Round, 4 mm (~.16 in)

Rolls of ~328 LF

noraplan environcare color nora® sanitary base nora® wall base nora® cold weld nora® heat weld

7031 Baseball Game 2780* 6232* 6708 6708

7032 Sleigh Ride 5306* - 2781 2781

7033 Tail Gating 2930* 6204* 7033 7033

7034 Fireworks 5111* 6294* 7034 7034

7035 Snow Shoeing 7035 6232* 5301 7035

7036 Clam Bake 7036 6298* 2382 2382

7037 Fun Run 5111* 6233* 2931 2931

7038 Hide-n-Seek 5304* 6294* 2932 2380

7039 Baby Shower 6524 - 6524 6524

7040 Bike Ride 7040 6246* 6525 6525

7041 Whale Watch 7041 - 2666 2666

7042 Star Gazing - - 6527 6527

7043 Ice Fishing - - 7043 7043

7044 Egg Hunt - - 7044 7044

7045 Ice Skating - - 2940 2099

7046 Drive-In 7046 6229* 2142 2942

7047 Skiing 2945* 6249* 7047 7047

7048 Pie Contest 7049* - 7048 7048

7049 Summer Camp 7049 - 7049 7049

7050 Petting Zoo 2787 6240* 2787 2787

7051 Snowball Fight 2945 6249* 2897 2945

7052 Sledding 7052 - 7052 7052

7053 Pot Luck 6506* - 7053 7053

7054 Book Club 6506* - 7054 7054

7055 Champagne Toast 2944 6249* 2944 2944

7056 Antiquing 2963* - 2946 2946

7057 Cookie Swap 6509* - 7057 7057

7058 Beach Day - - 7058 7058

7059 Candlelight Dinner - - 7059 7059

7060 Garden Party - - 7060 7060

7061 Farmers Market - - 7061 7061

7062 Football 7062 - 7062 7062



Coordinating accessory color range

Accessories (continued)

01
/2

02
4

• For more detailed information on noraplan environcare and our nora® by Interface® Limited Warranty - Americas visit www.nora.com
• Digital swatches are not completely representative of product colors

* Not an exact base color match; nora systems’ recommendation
** For floor covering thicknesses from 3 to 3.5 mm (~.12 in to .14 in)

Art. 817**
S 3019 D

10 m (~32.81 ft)
TP Rubber, Group 1

Art. 820
4 in coved

Rolls of ~120 LF
TP Rubber, Group 2

Art. 928
300 ml (10 fl oz)
~50-60 LF/unit

Art. 946
Round, 4 mm (~.16 in)

Rolls of ~328 LF

noraplan environcare color nora® sanitary base nora® wall base nora® cold weld nora® heat weld

7063 Car Wash - - 7063 7063

7064 Water Park - - 7064 7064

7065 Pool Party - - 7065 7065

7066 Parade 5319* - 7066 7066

7067 Yard Games - - 7067 7067

7068 Mini Golf - - 7068 7068

7069 Leap Frog - - 7069 7069

7070 Tennis Match - - 7070 7070

7071 Corn Maze - - 7071 6179

7072 Leaf Peeping - - 7072 7072

7073 Apple Picking - - 7073 7073

7074 Music Festival - - 7074 7074

7075 Food Coma - - 7075 7075

7076 County Fair - - 7076 7076

7077 Graduation 5319* 6211* 7077 7077

7078 Haunted House 5304* 6201* 0716 2306


